CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Archamps

Date: 20/04/2014

Organisateur - Organiser : Aigle-Montheysanne-Gex-Lancy-Meyrin-St Julien Etape - Stage: 3
Epreuve - Race:  Tour du Léman Juniors Distance : 110.5 km
Moyenne - Average : 39.31km/h
Rang Dos. N° licence UCI NOM Prénom Equipe Nat. Temps Ecart
Rank  Bib UCI Code Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 7 FRA19960117 LAFAY Victor Evian-Velo FRA 02h49'32"
2 1 SUI19960418 MULLER Patrick Team Gadola Wetzikon SuUl 02h49'59" 27"
3 80 SUI19961212 SCHAEPPI Martin Ve Echallens Sul 02h50'05" 33"
4 29 ITA19961909 COLONNA Yuri Team Franco Ballerini Juniores ITA 02h50'49" 01'17"
5 41 FRA19961028 FINE Gabin Charvieu Chavagneux Isere Cyclis FRA 02h50'55" 01'23"
6 60 FRA19960728 GAUZENS-CHIESA Sacha Ve Annemasse FRA 02h51'08" 01'36"
7 14 SUI19960710 BUSSARD Dimitri Cyclophile Lausannois SuUl 02h51'16" 01'44"
8 21 FRA19960717 VINCENT Joris 01 Bourg Ain Cyclisme FRA 02h51'22" 01'50"
9 2 SUI19960729 SELENATI Nico Team Gadola Wetzikon Sul 02h51'33" 02'01"
10 19 FRA19970320 DOLEATTO Aurélien 01 Bourg Ain Cyclisme FRA 02h51'49" 02'17"
11 34 SUI19970816 LUSCHER Damian Team Ostschweiz Sul 02h52'00" 02'28"
12 6 SUI19960613 KRAHEMANN Raphael Team Gadola Wetzikon Sul 02h52'04" 02'32"
13 7 SUI19960414 SCHNEITER Matteo Ci Ostermundigen Sul 02h52'06" 02'34"
14 39 FRA19960811 BIONDI Andréa Charvieu Chavagneux Isere Cyclis FRA 02h52'14" 02'42"
15 68 ITA19970107 RINALDI Nicholas Ve Lugano ITA 02h52'21" 02'49"
16 58 FRA19971028 ENGLAND Tom Ve Annemasse FRA 02h52'21" "
17 42 FRA19960617 KRUPKA Anthony Charvieu Chavagneux Isere Cyclis FRA 02h52'27" 02'55"
18 79 FRA19960821 PERRIN Joris Annecy Cyclisme Compétition FRA 02h52'33" 03'01"
19 57 FRA19970203 ALLARD Victor Ve Annemasse FRA 02h52'46" 03'14"
20 16 FRA19961219 ROLLAND Corentin 01 Bourg Ain Cyclisme FRA 02h53'25" 03'53"
21 74 SUI19960323 PAROZ Justin Zeta Cycling Club SuUl 02h53'37" 04'05"
22 63 SUI19970429 LOMAZZI Cyril Ve Fribourg SuUl 02h53'46" 04'14"
23 26 SuUI19960812 SCHUTZ Carl Cadre Genevois Sul 02h53'58" 04'26"
24 37 SUI19960211 KUNZ Cyrill Team Ostschweiz Sul 02h54'03" 04'31"
25 30 ITA19971006 GOCAJ Daniel Team Franco Ballerini Juniores ITA 02h54'12" 04'40"
26 40 FRA19971120 FINE Eddy Charvieu Chavagneux Isere Cyclis FRA 02h54'20" 04'48"
27 10 SUI19960731 CAMINADA Zeno Sc Busto Garolfo Sul 02h54'21" 04'49"
28 20 FRA19960726 JALLAS Arthur 01 Bourg Ain Cyclisme FRA 02h54'23" 04'51"
29 31 ITA19970202 PICCIOLI Geremia Team Franco Ballerini Juniores ITA 02h54'36" 05'04"
30 67 SuUI19970710 NOBILE Simone Ve Lugano Sul 02h54'47" 05'15"
31 11 ITA19960703 GARAVAGLIA Giacomo Sc Busto Garolfo ITA 02h55'21" 05'49"
32 22 SUI19960226 HUBER Olivier Cadre Genevois Sul 02h55'28" 05'56"
33 75 SUI19961104 FERRETTI Rocco Ve Monte Tamaro SuUl 02h55'33" 06'01"
34 13 ITA19960501 MARIANI Alessandro Sc Busto Garolfo ITA 02h55'35" 06'03"
35 35 SUI19960528 STEINER Lukas Team Ostschweiz SuUl 02h55'45" 06'13"
36 28 ITA19960622 CAMELLI Fabio Team Franco Ballerini Juniores ITA 02h55'54" 06'22"
37 65 ITA19970513 BRAZZALE Oliviero Ve Lugano ITA 02h55'56" 06'24"
38 23 SUI19960823 BISIAUX Marco Cadre Genevois Sul 02h55'58" 06'26"
39 38 FRA19960812 BARON Eloan Charvieu Chavagneux Isere Cyclis FRA 02h56'33" 07'01"
40 51 SUI19960923 GUEX Quentin Montreux-Rennaz Cyclisme SuUl 02h56'36" 07'04"
41 18 FRA19970812 CHAGNY Clément 01 Bourg Ain Cyclisme FRA 02h57'15" 07'43"
42 12 ITA19960814 MOSCHETTI Matteo Sc Busto Garolfo ITA 02h57'15" "
43 36 SUI19961205 STUDER Matthias Team Ostschweiz Sul 02h57'22" 07'50"
44 3 SuUI19970814 WENGER Elia Team Gadola Wetzikon Sul 02h57'24" 07'52"
45 73 SUI19960411 HAYOZ Gabriel Zeta Cycling Club Sul 02h57'27" 07'55"
46 17 FRA19960418 ANDRE Lucas 01 Bourg Ain Cyclisme FRA 02h57'51" 08'19"
47 15 SUI19961211 FOURNIER Killian Cyclophile Lausannois SuUl 02h57'57" 08'25"
48 78 SuUI19970822 PREISIG Remo Ve Hittnau Sul 02h58'00" 08'28"
49 71 FRA19970815 JOUBLOT-FERRE Marin Vel Haut-Jura Saint-Claude FRA 02h58'33" 09'01"
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ITA19970406
FRA19960125
SuI19970417
FRA19960315
SUI119960908

SUI19960912

ITA19970201
FRA19960410
SUI19960320

ITA19960328

SUI19961005
FRA19961224
FRA19960114
SUI19970615
FRA19970417
FRA19960819
FRA19960824
SuUI19960421
FRA19970215
FRA19971112

BIONDI Francesco
MOREL Maxime
DERUNGS Cla riet
MARIN-LAMELLET Loic
DELAQUIS Quentin
BRUNNER Nathan
STORRI Cesare
CHARDON Baptiste
BEHRINGER Olivier
AGOSTINI Simone
HOLDENER Maxime
CHAUVIN Wuilliam
VAN-GELE Loan
DEBONS Guérin
MONNET Cyril
DUMONT Clément
ARDUINI Marco
BURNIER Florian
DUMONT Cédric
BATAILLY Jean

Team Franco Ballerini Juniores
Evian-Vélo

Team Ostschweiz

Union Cycliste Gessienne

Vc Fribourg

Cyclophile Sédunois

Team Franco Ballerini Juniores
Vel Haut-Jura Saint-Claude
Team Gadola Wetzikon

Vc Lugano

Cadre Genevois

Vel Haut-Jura Saint-Claude

Vc Annemasse

Cyclophile Sédunois

Vel Haut-Jura Saint-Claude
Evian-Vélo

Union Cycliste Gessienne
Cadre Genevois

Vc Louhannais

Union Cycliste Gessienne

ITA
FRA
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul

ITA
FRA
Sul

ITA
Sul
FRA
FRA
Sul
FRA
FRA
FRA
Sul
FRA
FRA

02h58'37"
03h00'52"
03h00'57"
03h01'17"
03h01'21"
03h02'01"
03h02'54"
03h04'38"
03h06'25"
03h07'56"
03h13'42"
03h15'38"
03h16'32"
03h20'41"
03h23'19"
03h24'11"
03h26'20"
03h27'47"
03h28'20"
03h34'36"

09'05"
11'20"
11'25"
11'45"
11'49"
12'29"
13'22"
15'06"
16'53"
18'24"
24'10"
26'06"
27'00"
31'09"
33'47"
34'39"
36'48"
38'15"
38'48"
45'04"
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